
The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes  1984-1985 

 

 

Season One 

1 Tue Apr 24, 1984 A Scandal in Bohemia 

2 Tue May 01, 1984 The Dancing Men 

3 Tue May 08, 1984 The Naval Treaty 

4 Tue May 15, 1984 The Solitary Cyclist 

5 Tue May 22, 1984 The Crooked Man 

6 Tue May 29, 1984 The Speckled Band 

7 Tue Jun 05, 1984 The Blue Carbuncle 

Season Two 

1 Sun Aug 25, 1985 The Copper Beeches 

2 Sun Sep 01, 1985 The Greek Interpreter 

3 Sun Sep 08, 1985 The Norwood Builder 

4 Sun Sep 15, 1985 The Resident Patient 

5 Sun Sep 22, 1985 The Red-Headed League 

6 Sun Sep 29, 1985 The Final Problem 

 


